Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date / Time 100.00%
# DATE / TIME

1 25/10/2024

2 25/10/2024

3 25/10/2024

4 25/10/2024

5 25/10/2024

6 25/10/2024

7 25/10/2024

8 25/10/2024

9 25/10/2024

10 25/10/2024

11 25/10/2024

12 25/10/2024

13 25/10/2024

14 25/10/2024

15 25/10/2024

16 25/10/2024

1/14

DATE

11/5/2024 10:28 AM
11/5/2024 10:27 AM
11/5/2024 10:25 AM
11/5/2024 10:23 AM
11/5/2024 10:21 AM
11/5/2024 10:17 AM
11/5/2024 10:16 AM
11/5/2024 10:13 AM
11/5/2024 10:06 AM
11/5/2024 10:04 AM
11/5/2024 10:02 AM
11/5/2024 9:59 AM
11/5/2024 9:54 AM
11/5/2024 9:52 AM
11/5/2024 9:50 AM
11/5/2024 9:49 AM

16
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop
Platypus Workshop

Platypus Workshop

Answered: 16

2/14

Skipped: 0

DATE

11/5/2024 10:28 AM
11/5/2024 10:27 AM
11/5/2024 10:25 AM
11/5/2024 10:23 AM
11/5/2024 10:21 AM
11/5/2024 10:17 AM
11/5/2024 10:16 AM
11/5/2024 10:13 AM
11/5/2024 10:06 AM
11/5/2024 10:04 AM
11/5/2024 10:02 AM
11/5/2024 9:59 AM
11/5/2024 9:54 AM
11/5/2024 9:52 AM
11/5/2024 9:50 AM
11/5/2024 9:49 AM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 16

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Brungle Public School
2 Homeschoolers

3/14

70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

93.75%

6.25%

6.25%

DATE
11/5/2024 10:21 AM
11/5/2024 10:02 AM

15



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 15  Skipped: 1

0 10 20 30 40 50

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
29 435 15

Total Respondents: 15
# DATE
1 46 11/5/2024 10:27 AM
2 14 11/5/2024 10:25 AM
3 12 11/5/2024 10:23 AM
4 11 11/5/2024 10:21 AM
5 22 11/5/2024 10:17 AM
6 49 11/5/2024 10:16 AM
7 11 11/5/2024 10:13 AM
8 50 11/5/2024 10:06 AM
9 50 11/5/2024 10:04 AM
10 10 11/5/2024 10:02 AM
11 10 11/5/2024 9:59 AM
12 25 11/5/2024 9:54 AM
13 25 11/5/2024 9:52 AM
14 50 11/5/2024 9:50 AM
15 50 11/5/2024 9:49 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

[ {11
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

LN . Ir r

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

DISAGREE NEUTRAL

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

7/14

0.00%
0

6.67%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

6.25%
1

25.00%
4

37.50%
6

AGREE
25.00%
4

20.00%
3

12.50%
2

18.75%
3

12.50%
2

25.00%
4

31.25%
5

25.00%
4

STRONGLY
AGREE

75.00%
12

73.33%
11

87.50%
14

81.25%
13

87.50%
14

68.75%
11

43.75%
7

37.50%
6

TOTAL

16

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.75

4.67

4.88

4.81

4.88

4.63

4.19

4.00
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
Speakers were very informative

Everything flowed well and very informative and inclusive
Diverse

The talk on platypus by Uni NSW and Shane Herringtons talk
Very informative

Outdoors connected to nature

Excellent presenter

The presentation

Very informative

Uni NSW presentation

Outdoors

Platypus session

Platypus

The presentations/activities

All good

Good balance between info and immersive experience.

8/14

DATE

11/5/2024 10:28 AM
11/5/2024 10:27 AM
11/5/2024 10:25 AM
11/5/2024 10:23 AM
11/5/2024 10:21 AM
11/5/2024 10:17 AM
11/5/2024 10:16 AM
11/5/2024 10:13 AM
11/5/2024 10:06 AM
11/5/2024 10:04 AM
11/5/2024 10:02 AM
11/5/2024 9:59 AM
11/5/2024 9:54 AM
11/5/2024 9:52 AM
11/5/2024 9:50 AM
11/5/2024 9:49 AM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Local animals and indigenous knowledge 11/5/2024 10:28 AM
2 Anything to enable spreading info and enthusiasm to others 11/5/2024 10:27 AM
3 Native plantings 11/5/2024 10:25 AM
4 How can we as a school help/support 11/5/2024 10:21 AM
5 Healing plants 11/5/2024 10:17 AM
6 How to sustain platypus populations 11/5/2024 10:16 AM
7 Results of platypus research 11/5/2024 10:04 AM
8 Bush tucker 11/5/2024 10:02 AM
9 open to anything 11/5/2024 9:52 AM
10 na 11/5/2024 9:50 AM
11 More about the wellness walks 11/5/2024 9:49 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 15
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65
52
47
42
46
61
40
65
60
50
50
50
50
60
60

AFTER the event?

Answered: 15

Skipped: 1

30 40 50 60

AVERAGE NUMBER

10/14

TOTAL NUMBER
53

100

RESPONSES

DATE

11/5/2024 10:27 AM
11/5/2024 10:25 AM
11/5/2024 10:23 AM
11/5/2024 10:21 AM
11/5/2024 10:17 AM
11/5/2024 10:16 AM
11/5/2024 10:13 AM
11/5/2024 10:06 AM
11/5/2024 10:04 AM
11/5/2024 10:02 AM
11/5/2024 9:59 AM
11/5/2024 9:54 AM
11/5/2024 9:52 AM
11/5/2024 9:50 AM
11/5/2024 9:49 AM

15
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

could be improved?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 7

RESPONSES
The day was very well organised and a great breadth of knowledge
No need to improve - excellent as is

Get the kids to be more hands on some how. All of the information/knowledge of cultural
significance was very informative and great to hear. Thank you

Thanks for the opportunity to join. Very interesting

Possibly the attendance of more landholders. The kids from Bungle were fantastic polite
and asked great questions

If involving kids, maybe shorter sessions with movement in between. | thought the venue
and info were awesome

I think it was great

The event was aimed at adults but a high attendance of children so some info was irrelevant
to the children

Portable PA a bit hard to hear

11/14

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event

DATE
11/5/2024 10:28 AM

11/5/2024 10:27 AM
11/5/2024 10:21 AM

11/5/2024 10:17 AM
11/5/2024 10:16 AM

11/5/2024 10:06 AM

11/5/2024 9:52 AM
11/5/2024 9:50 AM

11/5/2024 9:49 AM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 8  Skipped: 8

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 25.00%
Landcare 37.50%

BCT & Landcare 37.50%
TOTAL
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